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ROUEN TRI1 16
9 FRA S2M A33524CCHIVOT Arnaud ROUEN TRI 3 0:59:47.742 1:160:10:59 0:29:4110 39 (+9) 1:12 0:16:42 3 (-2) 3
6 FRA U23 A10401CBLONDEL HERMANT Emile ROUEN TRI 4 0:59:59.742 1:180:11:28 0:29:1438 2 (+26) 1:11 0:16:51 6 (+8) 4
8 ITA S2M A33521CCASADEI Alberto ROUEN TRI 9 1:00:16.145 1:230:11:11 0:29:2321 13 (+18) 1:14 0:17:07 16 (-6) 9

10 ESP S3M A33540CEJEDA MEDINA Ramon ROUEN TRI 28 1:01:15.4412 1:240:11:01 0:30:2813 71 (-30) 1:15 0:17:10 18 (+15)
89 FRA U23 A33445CMERCIER Come ROUEN TRI 33 1:01:27.8419 1:380:11:56 0:29:2466 15 (-2) 1:26 0:17:06 15 (+35)

7 FRA SEM A10426CBLONDEL HERMANT Achille ROUEN TRI 41 1:01:57.7417 1:210:12:12 0:29:1878 6 (+41) 1:11 0:17:57 41 (-4)
88 FRA U23 A33352CCROMBEZ Valentin ROUEN TRI 76 1:07:14.4443 1:380:12:00 0:31:1668 79 (-9) 1:26 0:20:56 80 (+1)

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE2 38
5 FRA S2M A23786CLESCURE Aurelien SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 1 0:59:21.741 1:200:11:19 0:29:1930 7 (+24) 1:17 0:16:09 1 (+5) 1
3 FRA U23 A24640CDUPONT Carl SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 14 1:00:33.848 1:190:11:18 0:29:2729 21 (+3) 1:09 0:17:23 26 (+12) 14
2 FRA S2M A23783CCOSTES Antony SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 23 1:00:59.1410 1:250:10:59 0:29:378 37 (-6) 1:12 0:17:49 36 (-9) 23
1 FRA S2M A23723CBONHOURE Jeremy SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 50 1:02:40.1419 1:310:11:20 0:30:0632 69 (-31) 1:17 0:18:29 49 (+13)
4 FRA S4M A23740CLE HIR Nicolas SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 55 1:02:52.8420 1:250:11:35 0:29:5345 58 (+1) 1:14 0:18:48 55 (-11)

90 FRA U23 A23764CMERCIER Charlie SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 65 1:04:16.9439 1:310:12:01 0:29:2669 19 (+3) 1:20 0:20:01 72 (+1)

CAEN TRI3 41
47 GBR U23 A54685CJOHNSON Calum CAEN TRI 2 0:59:40.041 1:270:10:58 0:29:367 33 (-6) 1:11 0:16:31 2 (+11) 2
48 PRT U23 A54876CLUIS David CAEN TRI 12 1:00:25.446 1:260:10:45 0:29:514 57 (-15) 1:25 0:17:01 11 (+7) 12
46 FRA S2M A34123CGUERINEAU Fabien CAEN TRI 27 1:01:08.7411 1:300:11:43 0:29:4751 51 (-18) 1:14 0:16:58 9 (+42) 27
49 FRA U23 A34177CRICCI Julien CAEN TRI 39 1:01:44.2423 1:250:11:14 0:29:2324 14 (+8) 1:14 0:18:32 50 (-23)
50 FRA S2M A02066CRICHOMME Mikael CAEN TRI 70 1:05:59.7428 1:350:12:53 0:31:4281 83 (-2) 1:29 0:18:23 47 (+13)

CRV LYON TRI4 45
55 GBR SEM A14747CWATSON Luke CRV LYON TRI 6 1:00:10.643 1:310:11:04 0:29:2916 23 (-11) 1:09 0:17:00 10 (+21) 6
53 FRA U23 A22363CETAIX Paul CRV LYON TRI 10 1:00:18.745 1:300:11:06 0:29:2818 22 (-7) 1:13 0:17:04 12 (+15) 10
52 FRA S2M A14664CCRIADO Romain CRV LYON TRI 29 1:01:15.5413 1:270:12:05 0:29:2472 16 (+18) 1:14 0:17:08 17 (+25) 29
54 FRA U23 A15753CLACHAT Theo CRV LYON TRI 42 1:02:01.8425 1:280:11:39 0:29:5149 54 (-15) 1:16 0:17:50 37 (+22)
51 FRA U23 A14676CCOPETTI Bastien CRV LYON TRI 63 1:03:32.0437 1:240:11:46 0:29:4254 43 (+12) 1:26 0:19:16 66 (-21)

TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME5 52
31 PRT U23 A50850CAZEVEDO Filipe TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 7 1:00:13.644 1:220:10:54 0:29:435 45 (-2) 1:12 0:17:05 14 (0) 7
35 PRT U23 A50851CRIBEIRO Rafael TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 15 1:00:35.349 1:290:11:05 0:29:3217 26 (-11) 1:16 0:17:17 22 (+13) 15
32 FRA S3M A09579CBAHEUX Tony TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 30 1:01:17.7414 1:320:11:35 0:29:4644 48 (+5) 1:12 0:17:16 21 (+9) 30
33 FRA U23 A10402CDUBOIS Aurelien TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 46 1:02:18.4429 1:290:11:46 0:29:4453 46 (-14) 1:15 0:18:08 43 (+21)
34 FRA SEM A28675CGRATEAU Guillaume TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 77 1:07:26.6432 1:280:13:36 0:31:0285 76 (+4) 1:17 0:20:06 73 (+4)
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AUTUN TRI6 56
39 PRT U23 A50066CNOBRE Alexandre AUTUN TRI 5 1:00:06.243 1:160:11:25 0:29:1837 5 (+27) 1:17 0:16:52 7 (+5) 5
36 PRT U23 A50446CGASPAR Pedro AUTUN TRI 20 1:00:46.7412 1:270:10:55 0:29:356 32 (+4) 1:14 0:17:38 34 (-18) 20
38 FRA U23 A37056CMAGNIEN Dylan AUTUN TRI 31 1:01:19.9417 1:200:11:12 0:29:3022 24 (+5) 1:28 0:17:52 40 (-14) 31
40 FRA U23 A37029CPETITJEAN Baptiste AUTUN TRI 81 1:10:19.3444 1:340:14:12 0:33:0988 85 (+2) 1:35 0:19:53 71 (+5)
37 FRA S2M A36975CLOUDENOT Quentin AUTUN TRI DNF 1:330:11:28 0:29:5539 60 (-22) 1:17

MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI7 62
26 FRA U23 A22274CBRANCHOUX Pierre MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 13 1:00:27.547 1:220:11:20 0:29:1531 3 (+27) 1:11 0:17:21 23 (-9) 13
27 FRA U23 A21782CDEFFAINS Thomas MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 24 1:01:00.8414 1:350:11:17 0:30:0428 66 (-31) 1:17 0:16:50 4 (+35) 24
30 FRA U23 A21819CMULLER Mathieu MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 25 1:01:02.2415 1:270:10:59 0:29:349 29 (-2) 1:13 0:17:51 39 (-14) 25
29 FRA U23 A21788CHORSEAU Arthur MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 37 1:01:37.0421 1:290:11:56 0:29:2563 17 (+31) 1:11 0:17:38 33 (-5)
28 FRA U23 A21823CGERMAIN Adrien MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 40 1:01:46.3424 1:310:11:20 0:30:0334 63 (-15) 1:15 0:17:39 35 (+9)
84 FRA U23 A22269CNIZARD Anthony MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 44 1:02:12.2427 1:270:11:44 0:29:4252 44 (+7) 1:21 0:18:00 42 (+1)

85 FRA U23 A21785CPOULLAIN Matthieu MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 84 1:15:03.0446 2:190:11:20 0:34:2335 86 (-50) 1:42 0:25:21 84 (+1)

MONTLUCON TRI8 71
13 FRA S2M A27363CDUCHAMPT Felix MONTLUCON TRI 11 1:00:22.246 1:200:11:09 0:29:3320 27 (+2) 1:09 0:17:14 19 (+7) 11
12 ESP S2M A27382CBALDELLOU Ignassi MONTLUCON TRI 18 1:00:41.648 1:270:11:01 0:30:0614 68 (-15) 1:19 0:16:51 5 (+11) 18
14 FRA U23 A27361CDUCHAMPT Jean MONTLUCON TRI 43 1:02:08.7426 1:260:11:16 0:29:2125 10 (+4) 1:14 0:18:54 58 (-22) 42
11 FRA U23 A29100CGENIES Gael MONTLUCON TRI 58 1:03:05.6435 1:290:11:39 0:29:4650 50 (+2) 1:11 0:19:03 60 (-10)
83 FRA CAM A27347CTRIBES Bastien MONTLUCON TRI 61 1:03:23.242 1:280:11:59 0:29:2567 18 (+29) 1:13 0:19:21 68 (-23)

15 FRA S4M A27355CLAFARGUE Victorien MONTLUCON TRI 71 1:06:10.2429 1:350:13:37 0:30:5486 74 (+7) 1:25 0:18:42 54 (+8)
82 FRA U23 A27362CHAMONIC Hugo MONTLUCON TRI 74 1:06:28.9442 1:330:12:05 0:31:1573 78 (-3) 1:26 0:20:12 76 (+2)

TEAM CHARENTES TRI9 72
18 AUS S2M A55427CBOX Drew TEAM CHARENTES TRI 8 1:00:14.344 1:230:10:40 0:29:561 61 (-8) 1:13 0:17:05 13 (+1) 8
17 JOR S2M A26922CFANOUS Lawrence TEAM CHARENTES TRI 17 1:00:39.847 1:230:11:00 0:29:3412 31 (+7) 1:17 0:17:26 30 (-12) 17
16 FRA U23 A26908CDUPUY Jeremie TEAM CHARENTES TRI 49 1:02:34.6431 1:270:10:44 0:29:483 52 (-5) 1:24 0:19:14 65 (-41) 47
20 FRA S3M A26894CBILLEAU Simon TEAM CHARENTES TRI 56 1:02:55.8421 1:280:12:11 0:29:1075 1 (+45) 1:16 0:18:54 57 (-26)
19 FRA S4M A01216CECHALARD Ludovic TEAM CHARENTES TRI DNF 1:230:12:12 0:29:1777 4 (+42) 1:24

ISSY TRI10 96
23 FRA U23 A03634CELIASSE Romain ISSY TRI 26 1:01:03.6416 1:290:11:13 0:29:1923 8 (+8) 1:14 0:17:51 38 (-11) 26
22 FRA S2M A22004CROCHEMONT Enel ISSY TRI 34 1:01:30.8415 1:260:11:20 0:30:0433 64 (0) 1:11 0:17:32 31 (-1) 33
25 ESP U23 A03518CCANAS DEL PALACIO Alejandr ISSY TRI 38 1:01:41.2422 1:310:11:39 0:29:5048 53 (-22) 1:21 0:17:23 25 (+32) 37
24 FRA S3M A03671CLE COLLETER Fabien ISSY TRI 73 1:06:20.8430 1:360:11:55 0:29:2262 12 (+16) 1:21 0:22:09 81 (-27)
21 FRA S3M A03370CLEROY Julien ISSY TRI DNF 1:270:11:33 0:29:5142 55 (+8) 1:13
91 FRA U23 A03678CVIARGUES Kasper ISSY TRI DNF 1:350:11:08 19
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PONTIVY TRI11 96
69 FRA S2M A35657cLOUEDEC Romain PONTIVY TRI 21 1:00:54.049 1:280:10:43 0:29:532 59 (-21) 1:18 0:17:35 32 (+2) 21
67 FRA U23 A35419cHEBERT Gautier PONTIVY TRI 32 1:01:25.5418 1:230:11:53 0:29:3660 34 (+20) 1:13 0:17:22 24 (+8) 32
68 FRA U23 A35709cLE COCQ Sebastien PONTIVY TRI 45 1:02:16.5428 1:250:11:55 0:29:3461 30 (+14) 1:14 0:18:10 44 (+2) 43
87 FRA U23 A35696cTASSET Maxime PONTIVY TRI 51 1:02:43.1432 1:270:11:34 0:29:5743 62 (-22) 1:15 0:18:33 51 (+14)

70 FRA U23 A35431cTAILLEFER Romain PONTIVY TRI 52 1:02:43.3433 1:270:11:47 0:29:4256 41 (-2) 1:23 0:18:26 48 (+6)
66 FRA S2M A48942cGUILOUX Pierre PONTIVY TRI 62 1:03:27.4424 1:200:11:38 0:29:5147 56 (+16) 1:13 0:19:27 69 (-31)
86 FRA U23 A34795cGUILLOUX Antoine PONTIVY TRI 72 1:06:13.4441 1:340:11:49 0:31:3258 82 (-20) 1:15 0:20:06 74 (+6)

ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 4212 108
61 FRA U23 A17780CBERTHON Gregoire ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 19 1:00:41.7411 1:300:10:59 0:29:3411 28 (-13) 1:17 0:17:24 28 (+5) 19
64 FRA S2M A14205CLIEUX Romain ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 36 1:01:34.3416 1:250:11:56 0:29:3165 25 (+24) 1:18 0:17:26 29 (+5) 35
63 FRA S2M A14368CHAMM Bruno ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 57 1:02:59.6422 1:380:11:29 0:29:4440 47 (+4) 1:20 0:18:50 56 (-21) 54
62 FRA S2M A16674CFERNANDEZ Loic ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 78 1:07:34.0433 1:410:12:57 0:31:3082 81 (0) 1:18 0:20:09 75 (+4)

TRICASTIN TRI CLUB13 122
60 FRA U23 A15866CSABY Yohan TRICASTIN TRI CLUB 16 1:00:36.4410 1:260:11:16 0:29:2026 9 (+6) 1:21 0:17:15 20 (+4) 16
58 FRA U23 A15865CMOURIER Jocelyn TRICASTIN TRI CLUB 47 1:02:27.1430 1:230:11:03 0:29:3715 35 (-7) 1:18 0:19:09 62 (-25) 45
57 FRA U23 A15861CCLUTIER Hector TRICASTIN TRI CLUB 67 1:04:50.2440 1:350:11:17 0:30:0427 67 (-29) 1:21 0:20:36 79 (-11) 61

TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM14 123
74 FRA U23 A13508CHUEBER MOOSBRUGGER Ma TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 22 1:00:58.6413 1:270:11:24 0:30:0436 65 (-19) 1:12 0:16:54 8 (+33) 22
71 FRA CAM A13414CCOUTO Raphael TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 53 1:02:48.241 1:400:11:33 0:29:4241 40 (-10) 1:17 0:18:39 53 (-2) 50
75 FRA U23 A44658CMAILLARD Etienne TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 54 1:02:50.2434 1:330:11:36 0:29:4646 49 (-7) 1:21 0:18:37 52 (-1) 51
73 FRA U23 A13411CGENEWE Valentin TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 64 1:03:34.8438 1:270:11:47 0:29:4255 42 (-2) 1:20 0:19:21 67 (-7)
72 FRA S3M A13478CDENNI David TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 68 1:05:17.5426 1:340:12:04 0:31:1471 77 (-2) 1:18 0:19:10 63 (+5)

LES PIRANHAS15 140
78 FRA U23 A33714CBONVALET Maxime LES PIRANHAS 35 1:01:31.9420 1:280:12:02 0:29:2770 20 (+10) 1:14 0:17:24 27 (+25) 34
77 FRA S2M A33757CBIVILLE Julien LES PIRANHAS 48 1:02:32.0418 1:260:11:52 0:29:3759 38 (+7) 1:17 0:18:23 46 (+4) 46
81 FRA U23 A33667CCHARLES Maximilien LES PIRANHAS 60 1:03:17.7436 1:280:12:08 0:29:2174 11 (+12) 1:18 0:19:05 61 (+2)

76 FRA S2M A33756CBERENGER Thomas LES PIRANHAS 66 1:04:29.7425 1:410:12:11 0:31:0076 75 (+4) 1:17 0:18:23 45 (+6) 60
79 FRA S2M A33644CGAUCHET Martin LES PIRANHAS 69 1:05:38.0427 1:320:12:52 0:30:2680 70 (+9) 1:22 0:19:28 70 (+2)
80 FRA S2M A09521CSOLOY Matthieu LES PIRANHAS 80 1:09:39.1435 1:410:12:19 0:30:5379 72 (+4) 1:33 0:23:15 83 (-5)
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BESANCON TRI16 193
41 ESP S2M A37866CCANOSA Brais BESANCON TRI 59 1:03:12.1423 1:290:11:48 0:29:3757 36 (+7) 1:18 0:19:02 59 (-9) 56
42 FRA S4M A37715CCORROTTE Xavier BESANCON TRI 75 1:06:41.8431 1:320:11:56 0:31:2564 80 (-10) 1:26 0:20:26 78 (-1) 67
44 FRA S3M A37705CLIHOREAU Thomas BESANCON TRI 79 1:07:44.9434 1:390:13:34 0:30:5384 73 (+4) 1:26 0:20:15 77 (+1) 70
45 FRA S3M A37821CTHIEBAUD Frederic BESANCON TRI 82 1:11:02.4436 1:470:13:58 0:34:4487 87 (0) 1:23 0:19:12 64 (+5)
43 FRA U23 A37763CMORIZOT Laury BESANCON TRI 83 1:12:14.2445 1:440:13:09 0:33:0983 84 (-1) 1:27 0:22:48 82 (+1)
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5 FRA S2M A23786CLESCURE Aurelien SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 1 0:59:21.71 1:200:11:19 0:29:1930 7 (+24) 1:17 0:16:09 1 (+5)

47 GBR U23 A54685CJOHNSON Calum CAEN TRI 2 0:59:40.01 1:270:10:58 0:29:367 33 (-6) 1:11 0:16:31 2 (+11) 0:19
9 FRA S2M A33524CCHIVOT Arnaud ROUEN TRI 3 0:59:47.72 1:160:10:59 0:29:4110 39 (+9) 1:12 0:16:42 3 (-2) 0:26
6 FRA U23 A10401CBLONDEL HERMANT Emile ROUEN TRI 4 0:59:59.72 1:180:11:28 0:29:1438 2 (+26) 1:11 0:16:51 6 (+8) 0:38

39 PRT U23 A50066CNOBRE Alexandre AUTUN TRI 5 1:00:06.23 1:160:11:25 0:29:1837 5 (+27) 1:17 0:16:52 7 (+5) 0:45
55 GBR SEM A14747CWATSON Luke CRV LYON TRI 6 1:00:10.63 1:310:11:04 0:29:2916 23 (-11) 1:09 0:17:00 10 (+21) 0:49
31 PRT U23 A50850CAZEVEDO Filipe TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 7 1:00:13.64 1:220:10:54 0:29:435 45 (-2) 1:12 0:17:05 14 (0) 0:52
18 AUS S2M A55427CBOX Drew TEAM CHARENTES TRI 8 1:00:14.34 1:230:10:40 0:29:561 61 (-8) 1:13 0:17:05 13 (+1) 0:53
8 ITA S2M A33521CCASADEI Alberto ROUEN TRI 9 1:00:16.15 1:230:11:11 0:29:2321 13 (+18) 1:14 0:17:07 16 (-6) 0:55

53 FRA U23 A22363CETAIX Paul CRV LYON TRI 10 1:00:18.75 1:300:11:06 0:29:2818 22 (-7) 1:13 0:17:04 12 (+15) 0:57
13 FRA S2M A27363CDUCHAMPT Felix MONTLUCON TRI 11 1:00:22.26 1:200:11:09 0:29:3320 27 (+2) 1:09 0:17:14 19 (+7) 1:01
48 PRT U23 A54876CLUIS David CAEN TRI 12 1:00:25.46 1:260:10:45 0:29:514 57 (-15) 1:25 0:17:01 11 (+7) 1:04
26 FRA U23 A22274CBRANCHOUX Pierre MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 13 1:00:27.57 1:220:11:20 0:29:1531 3 (+27) 1:11 0:17:21 23 (-9) 1:06
3 FRA U23 A24640CDUPONT Carl SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 14 1:00:33.88 1:190:11:18 0:29:2729 21 (+3) 1:09 0:17:23 26 (+12) 1:13

35 PRT U23 A50851CRIBEIRO Rafael TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 15 1:00:35.39 1:290:11:05 0:29:3217 26 (-11) 1:16 0:17:17 22 (+13) 1:14
60 FRA U23 A15866CSABY Yohan TRICASTIN TRI CLUB 16 1:00:36.410 1:260:11:16 0:29:2026 9 (+6) 1:21 0:17:15 20 (+4) 1:15
17 JOR S2M A26922CFANOUS Lawrence TEAM CHARENTES TRI 17 1:00:39.87 1:230:11:00 0:29:3412 31 (+7) 1:17 0:17:26 30 (-12) 1:19
12 ESP S2M A27382CBALDELLOU Ignassi MONTLUCON TRI 18 1:00:41.68 1:270:11:01 0:30:0614 68 (-15) 1:19 0:16:51 5 (+11) 1:20
61 FRA U23 A17780CBERTHON Gregoire ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 19 1:00:41.711 1:300:10:59 0:29:3411 28 (-13) 1:17 0:17:24 28 (+5) 1:20
36 PRT U23 A50446CGASPAR Pedro AUTUN TRI 20 1:00:46.712 1:270:10:55 0:29:356 32 (+4) 1:14 0:17:38 34 (-18) 1:25
69 FRA S2M A35657cLOUEDEC Romain PONTIVY TRI 21 1:00:54.09 1:280:10:43 0:29:532 59 (-21) 1:18 0:17:35 32 (+2) 1:33
74 FRA U23 A13508CHUEBER MOOSBRUGGER TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 22 1:00:58.613 1:270:11:24 0:30:0436 65 (-19) 1:12 0:16:54 8 (+33) 1:37
2 FRA S2M A23783CCOSTES Antony SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 23 1:00:59.110 1:250:10:59 0:29:378 37 (-6) 1:12 0:17:49 36 (-9) 1:38

27 FRA U23 A21782CDEFFAINS Thomas MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 24 1:01:00.814 1:350:11:17 0:30:0428 66 (-31) 1:17 0:16:50 4 (+35) 1:40
30 FRA U23 A21819CMULLER Mathieu MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 25 1:01:02.215 1:270:10:59 0:29:349 29 (-2) 1:13 0:17:51 39 (-14) 1:41
23 FRA U23 A03634CELIASSE Romain ISSY TRI 26 1:01:03.616 1:290:11:13 0:29:1923 8 (+8) 1:14 0:17:51 38 (-11) 1:42
46 FRA S2M A34123CGUERINEAU Fabien CAEN TRI 27 1:01:08.711 1:300:11:43 0:29:4751 51 (-18) 1:14 0:16:58 9 (+42) 1:47
10 ESP S3M A33540CEJEDA MEDINA Ramon ROUEN TRI 28 1:01:15.412 1:240:11:01 0:30:2813 71 (-30) 1:15 0:17:10 18 (+15) 1:54
52 FRA S2M A14664CCRIADO Romain CRV LYON TRI 29 1:01:15.513 1:270:12:05 0:29:2472 16 (+18) 1:14 0:17:08 17 (+25) 1:54
32 FRA S3M A09579CBAHEUX Tony TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 30 1:01:17.714 1:320:11:35 0:29:4644 48 (+5) 1:12 0:17:16 21 (+9) 1:56
38 FRA U23 A37056CMAGNIEN Dylan AUTUN TRI 31 1:01:19.917 1:200:11:12 0:29:3022 24 (+5) 1:28 0:17:52 40 (-14) 1:59
67 FRA U23 A35419cHEBERT Gautier PONTIVY TRI 32 1:01:25.518 1:230:11:53 0:29:3660 34 (+20) 1:13 0:17:22 24 (+8) 2:04
89 FRA U23 A33445CMERCIER Come ROUEN TRI 33 1:01:27.819 1:380:11:56 0:29:2466 15 (-2) 1:26 0:17:06 15 (+35) 2:07
22 FRA S2M A22004CROCHEMONT Enel ISSY TRI 34 1:01:30.815 1:260:11:20 0:30:0433 64 (0) 1:11 0:17:32 31 (-1) 2:10
78 FRA U23 A33714CBONVALET Maxime LES PIRANHAS 35 1:01:31.920 1:280:12:02 0:29:2770 20 (+10) 1:14 0:17:24 27 (+25) 2:11
64 FRA S2M A14205CLIEUX Romain ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 36 1:01:34.316 1:250:11:56 0:29:3165 25 (+24) 1:18 0:17:26 29 (+5) 2:13
29 FRA U23 A21788CHORSEAU Arthur MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 37 1:01:37.021 1:290:11:56 0:29:2563 17 (+31) 1:11 0:17:38 33 (-5) 2:16
25 ESP U23 A03518CCANAS DEL PALACIO Aleja ISSY TRI 38 1:01:41.222 1:310:11:39 0:29:5048 53 (-22) 1:21 0:17:23 25 (+32) 2:20
49 FRA U23 A34177CRICCI Julien CAEN TRI 39 1:01:44.223 1:250:11:14 0:29:2324 14 (+8) 1:14 0:18:32 50 (-23) 2:23
28 FRA U23 A21823CGERMAIN Adrien MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 40 1:01:46.324 1:310:11:20 0:30:0334 63 (-15) 1:15 0:17:39 35 (+9) 2:25
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Classement Général
D2 Hommes

Dos.Rg. NOM Prénom Cat. TotalLicenceNat. Rang / S. Club # 1 Place Trans. #2 Place (gain) Trans. #3 Place (gain) Ecart

TRI LES SABLES D'OLONNE
Chp France D2

17/05/2014

7 FRA SEM A10426CBLONDEL HERMANT Achill ROUEN TRI 41 1:01:57.717 1:210:12:12 0:29:1878 6 (+41) 1:11 0:17:57 41 (-4) 2:36
54 FRA U23 A15753CLACHAT Theo CRV LYON TRI 42 1:02:01.825 1:280:11:39 0:29:5149 54 (-15) 1:16 0:17:50 37 (+22) 2:41
14 FRA U23 A27361CDUCHAMPT Jean MONTLUCON TRI 43 1:02:08.726 1:260:11:16 0:29:2125 10 (+4) 1:14 0:18:54 58 (-22) 2:47
84 FRA U23 A22269CNIZARD Anthony MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 44 1:02:12.227 1:270:11:44 0:29:4252 44 (+7) 1:21 0:18:00 42 (+1) 2:51
68 FRA U23 A35709cLE COCQ Sebastien PONTIVY TRI 45 1:02:16.528 1:250:11:55 0:29:3461 30 (+14) 1:14 0:18:10 44 (+2) 2:55
33 FRA U23 A10402CDUBOIS Aurelien TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 46 1:02:18.429 1:290:11:46 0:29:4453 46 (-14) 1:15 0:18:08 43 (+21) 2:57
58 FRA U23 A15865CMOURIER Jocelyn TRICASTIN TRI CLUB 47 1:02:27.130 1:230:11:03 0:29:3715 35 (-7) 1:18 0:19:09 62 (-25) 3:06
77 FRA S2M A33757CBIVILLE Julien LES PIRANHAS 48 1:02:32.018 1:260:11:52 0:29:3759 38 (+7) 1:17 0:18:23 46 (+4) 3:11
16 FRA U23 A26908CDUPUY Jeremie TEAM CHARENTES TRI 49 1:02:34.631 1:270:10:44 0:29:483 52 (-5) 1:24 0:19:14 65 (-41) 3:13
1 FRA S2M A23723CBONHOURE Jeremy SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 50 1:02:40.119 1:310:11:20 0:30:0632 69 (-31) 1:17 0:18:29 49 (+13) 3:19

87 FRA U23 A35696cTASSET Maxime PONTIVY TRI 51 1:02:43.132 1:270:11:34 0:29:5743 62 (-22) 1:15 0:18:33 51 (+14) 3:22
70 FRA U23 A35431cTAILLEFER Romain PONTIVY TRI 52 1:02:43.333 1:270:11:47 0:29:4256 41 (-2) 1:23 0:18:26 48 (+6) 3:22
71 FRA CAM A13414CCOUTO Raphael TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 53 1:02:48.21 1:400:11:33 0:29:4241 40 (-10) 1:17 0:18:39 53 (-2) 3:27
75 FRA U23 A44658CMAILLARD Etienne TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 54 1:02:50.234 1:330:11:36 0:29:4646 49 (-7) 1:21 0:18:37 52 (-1) 3:29
4 FRA S4M A23740CLE HIR Nicolas SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 55 1:02:52.820 1:250:11:35 0:29:5345 58 (+1) 1:14 0:18:48 55 (-11) 3:32

20 FRA S3M A26894CBILLEAU Simon TEAM CHARENTES TRI 56 1:02:55.821 1:280:12:11 0:29:1075 1 (+45) 1:16 0:18:54 57 (-26) 3:35
63 FRA S2M A14368CHAMM Bruno ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 57 1:02:59.622 1:380:11:29 0:29:4440 47 (+4) 1:20 0:18:50 56 (-21) 3:38
11 FRA U23 A29100CGENIES Gael MONTLUCON TRI 58 1:03:05.635 1:290:11:39 0:29:4650 50 (+2) 1:11 0:19:03 60 (-10) 3:44
41 ESP S2M A37866CCANOSA Brais BESANCON TRI 59 1:03:12.123 1:290:11:48 0:29:3757 36 (+7) 1:18 0:19:02 59 (-9) 3:51
81 FRA U23 A33667CCHARLES Maximilien LES PIRANHAS 60 1:03:17.736 1:280:12:08 0:29:2174 11 (+12) 1:18 0:19:05 61 (+2) 3:56
83 FRA CAM A27347CTRIBES Bastien MONTLUCON TRI 61 1:03:23.22 1:280:11:59 0:29:2567 18 (+29) 1:13 0:19:21 68 (-23) 4:02
66 FRA S2M A48942cGUILOUX Pierre PONTIVY TRI 62 1:03:27.424 1:200:11:38 0:29:5147 56 (+16) 1:13 0:19:27 69 (-31) 4:06
51 FRA U23 A14676CCOPETTI Bastien CRV LYON TRI 63 1:03:32.037 1:240:11:46 0:29:4254 43 (+12) 1:26 0:19:16 66 (-21) 4:11
73 FRA U23 A13411CGENEWE Valentin TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 64 1:03:34.838 1:270:11:47 0:29:4255 42 (-2) 1:20 0:19:21 67 (-7) 4:14
90 FRA U23 A23764CMERCIER Charlie SUD TRI PERFORMANCE 65 1:04:16.939 1:310:12:01 0:29:2669 19 (+3) 1:20 0:20:01 72 (+1) 4:56
76 FRA S2M A33756CBERENGER Thomas LES PIRANHAS 66 1:04:29.725 1:410:12:11 0:31:0076 75 (+4) 1:17 0:18:23 45 (+6) 5:08
57 FRA U23 A15861CCLUTIER Hector TRICASTIN TRI CLUB 67 1:04:50.240 1:350:11:17 0:30:0427 67 (-29) 1:21 0:20:36 79 (-11) 5:29
72 FRA S3M A13478CDENNI David TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM 68 1:05:17.526 1:340:12:04 0:31:1471 77 (-2) 1:18 0:19:10 63 (+5) 5:56
79 FRA S2M A33644CGAUCHET Martin LES PIRANHAS 69 1:05:38.027 1:320:12:52 0:30:2680 70 (+9) 1:22 0:19:28 70 (+2) 6:17
50 FRA S2M A02066CRICHOMME Mikael CAEN TRI 70 1:05:59.728 1:350:12:53 0:31:4281 83 (-2) 1:29 0:18:23 47 (+13) 6:38
15 FRA S4M A27355CLAFARGUE Victorien MONTLUCON TRI 71 1:06:10.229 1:350:13:37 0:30:5486 74 (+7) 1:25 0:18:42 54 (+8) 6:49
86 FRA U23 A34795cGUILLOUX Antoine PONTIVY TRI 72 1:06:13.441 1:340:11:49 0:31:3258 82 (-20) 1:15 0:20:06 74 (+6) 6:52
24 FRA S3M A03671CLE COLLETER Fabien ISSY TRI 73 1:06:20.830 1:360:11:55 0:29:2262 12 (+16) 1:21 0:22:09 81 (-27) 7:00
82 FRA U23 A27362CHAMONIC Hugo MONTLUCON TRI 74 1:06:28.942 1:330:12:05 0:31:1573 78 (-3) 1:26 0:20:12 76 (+2) 7:08
42 FRA S4M A37715CCORROTTE Xavier BESANCON TRI 75 1:06:41.831 1:320:11:56 0:31:2564 80 (-10) 1:26 0:20:26 78 (-1) 7:21
88 FRA U23 A33352CCROMBEZ Valentin ROUEN TRI 76 1:07:14.443 1:380:12:00 0:31:1668 79 (-9) 1:26 0:20:56 80 (+1) 7:53
34 FRA SEM A28675CGRATEAU Guillaume TEAM TRI BAIE DE SOMME 77 1:07:26.632 1:280:13:36 0:31:0285 76 (+4) 1:17 0:20:06 73 (+4) 8:05
62 FRA S2M A16674CFERNANDEZ Loic ASM SAINT ETIENNE TRI 42 78 1:07:34.033 1:410:12:57 0:31:3082 81 (0) 1:18 0:20:09 75 (+4) 8:13
44 FRA S3M A37705CLIHOREAU Thomas BESANCON TRI 79 1:07:44.934 1:390:13:34 0:30:5384 73 (+4) 1:26 0:20:15 77 (+1) 8:24
80 FRA S2M A09521CSOLOY Matthieu LES PIRANHAS 80 1:09:39.135 1:410:12:19 0:30:5379 72 (+4) 1:33 0:23:15 83 (-5) 10:18
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Classement Général
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40 FRA U23 A37029CPETITJEAN Baptiste AUTUN TRI 81 1:10:19.344 1:340:14:12 0:33:0988 85 (+2) 1:35 0:19:53 71 (+5) 10:58
45 FRA S3M A37821CTHIEBAUD Frederic BESANCON TRI 82 1:11:02.436 1:470:13:58 0:34:4487 87 (0) 1:23 0:19:12 64 (+5) 11:41
43 FRA U23 A37763CMORIZOT Laury BESANCON TRI 83 1:12:14.245 1:440:13:09 0:33:0983 84 (-1) 1:27 0:22:48 82 (+1) 12:53
85 FRA U23 A21785CPOULLAIN Matthieu MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 84 1:15:03.046 2:190:11:20 0:34:2335 86 (-50) 1:42 0:25:21 84 (+1) 15:42
19 FRA S4M A01216CECHALARD Ludovic TEAM CHARENTES TRI DNF 1:230:12:12 0:29:1777 4 (+42) 1:24
21 FRA S3M A03370CLEROY Julien ISSY TRI DNF 1:270:11:33 0:29:5142 55 (+8) 1:13
37 FRA S2M A36975CLOUDENOT Quentin AUTUN TRI DNF 1:330:11:28 0:29:5539 60 (-22) 1:17
91 FRA U23 A03678CVIARGUES Kasper ISSY TRI DNF 1:350:11:08 19
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